BRFEBEEX

F5HBEE

(B:A3)

EHRERS

(B:A3)

REDZRbIEME R
#Hhh B

(B:A3x)

HEFEABR

AT 5 L BFIE B
FREARH

(B:Aix)

¥ 3 f31
(@)

£ g=E- L= 3

(B:Aix)

BREREER
B4R LA IR E KX
(A / v fir A2)

Hoi King Heen Signature Dishes

Deep-fried Crab Meat and Onions in a Crab Shell
(Per Person)

Double-boiled Sea Conch Soup with Tofu Chrysanthemum

(Per Person)

Braised Whole South African Abalone with

Pomelo Peel in Oyster Sauce

(Per Person)

Steamed Garoupa Fillet with Shredded Pork and
Mushroom on Lotus Leaf

Crispy Roasted Chicken Accompanied with Goose Liver Toast

Steamed Egg White with Vegetables,
Topped with Bamboo Piths and Morel Mushrooms
(Per Person)

Pan-fried Glutinous Rice with Chicken and
Mushrooms Topped with Taro Ball (Two pieces)

Homemade Almond Cream with Egg White

(Per Person)

Hoi King Heen’s Signature Set Menu
Includes all above signature dishes
(per person/ minimum two persons)

HBEEBERKLLERE - Signature Club Member
431 $888 Per Person (H4fit& Minimum Two Persons)

LEREMITI0 B RER
Not Applicable For Any Discount

PR EXEHEARE - A EME BB E - F A dkm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$288

$188

$338

$688

$368

$88

$188

$62

$988



Hoi King Heen Tasting Menu

w X/ JEBk
(RAZ®R - FRHAY - DEETE - XFREH)
Hoi King Heen Appetisers
Glutinous Rice Dumplings Filled with Peanuts and Chicken,
Jellyfish with Spring Onions,
Marinated Pork Knuckle with Sand Ginger,
Tea-smoked Vegetarian Goose wrapped in Bean Curd Sheet
Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco, Italy

TCRB ¥ Wb B

Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Chinese Mushrooms and Cabbage

BB AEEF BB
Sautéed Garoupa Fillet and King Prawn with Ginger and Spring Onion
Pinot Grigio Veneto Bottega, Italy

XEERRS

Braised Sea Cucumber with Leeks
Carbernet Sauvignon Veneto Bottega, Italy

EHELA

Crispy Pork Belly filled with Salted Egg Yolk

HELE R

Sautéed Lily Bulbs, Gingko Nuts and Shanghai Cabbage

HRERIEBEADR

Fried Rice with Conpoy, Sergestid Shrimp and Egg White

BEH &

Chilled Sago Cream with Mango and Pomelo

4341$ 888 per person (F{A& minimum two persons)

HBEEBRKLLERE - Signature Club Member
4542$788 Per Person (Ffiti& Minimum Two Persons)
Additional $250 for wine pairing

EREMIT IR R EA
Not Applicable For Any Discount

PR EXEHEARE - A EME BB E - F A dkm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge



KA B

REREH

ERHBY
g T ES
BHEAL

BERLESSHE

24
S 9 3 % AL 1)

B e 3R

Bk G 4R &

% & At

Appetisers

CoLD
Chilled Abalone with Bamboo Shoots

Tea-smoked Vegetarian Goose wrapped
in Bean Curd Sheet

Jellyfish with Spring Onions
Marinated Pork Knuckle with Sand Ginger

Marinated Watermelon Skin with Soy-Vinegar Sauce

Marinated Beef Tripe in Chili Spicy Sauce

HOT

Deep-fried Shrimp Toast

Deep-fried Grass Carp Balls with
Preserved Clam Sauce

Deep-fried White Bait

Pan-fried Lotus Roots Cakes with
Grass Carp Fish and Dried Shrimps

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$168

$98

$118

$128

$88

$128

$288

$128

$148

$128



Bk

KR me
(/%)

HEREREE

(F%/%)

W F 348

&%)

ERRAILEE R )

W B 35 W B

1o & L34+
HEBRMERE
S 24T T

Barbecued Specialties

Chicken Marinated in Soy Sauce
(Half/ Whole)

Chicken Marinated with Conpoy Sauce
(Half/ Whole)

Roasted Pigeon
(Each)

Barbecued Pork with Wuliangye and
Osmanthus Honey Sauce

Roasted Pork Belly with Crispy Crust

Barbecued Suckling Pig

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$299/ $598

$299/ $598

$138

"5 15 K&
Light Full
Portion Portion

$178 $298
$148 $248
$208 $348



A

O HEER

(B:A3)

iy XY 3 &t

(B:A3)

ERERREASF Y

(B:A3)

23 L-E Y Y

(B:A3x)

HEARKR

(B:A3)

d NI S R

(B:A3x)

BHFAR

(B:A3)

v )l B3k &

(B:A3)

ERBERHNES

(B:A3)

B e

(B:A3x)

Soup

Double-boiled Papaya Soup with Fish Maw,

Chicken and Assorted Sea Food
(Per Person)

Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with

Chinese Mushrooms and Cabbage
(Per Person)

Double-boiled Sea Conch Soup and Black Truffle
(Per Person)

Braised Lobster Soup with Assorted Seafood and Conpoy

(Per Person)

Braised Sweet Corn Soup with Crab Meat
(Per Person)

Braised Pumpkin Soup with Assorted Seafood

(Per Person)

Braised Minced Beef Soup with Egg White and Coriander
(Per Person)

Hot and Sour Seafood Soup in Sichuan Style
(Per Person)

Double-boiled Assorted Mushrooms Soup with

Aloe and Bamboo Piths
(Per Person)

Shredded Vegetable and Fungus Soup

with Mung Bean Vermicelli
(Per Person)

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$248

$248

$208

$198

$148

$138

$138

$138

$138

$128



S

ERrEaithEeH

(B:A3)

SRR E &

(B:A3)

= T A&

(B:Aix)

HENEER

(B:Aix)

LERSERERKRE

& a R &1 Hn

Bird's Nest

Braised Bird’s Nest with Snow Crab Claw
(Per Person)

Braised Imperial Bird’s Nest with

Shredded Yunnan Ham
(Per Person)

Double-boiled Imperial Bird’s Nest in Supreme Broth

(Per Person)

Braised Bird’s Nest with Minced Chicken Broth

(Per Person)

Steamed Egg with Bird’s Nest and Conpoy

Scrambled Egg Whites with Bird’s Nest and Fresh Milk

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$298

$638

$638

$388

$368

$308



Bk /E 8 Dried Seafood and Abalone

gi},ﬁ Ef_ﬁﬁ,ﬁ Braised Whole Abalone (3 heads per catty)

(&g) (Per Piece)

7!-19"" Australia

%E 'éi- u%‘&iﬁﬁ,@, Braised Whole Abalone (23 heads per catty)
l*J 3F South Africa

},ﬁ Eiiﬁ |¥J 3#&,@, Q Braised Whole South African Abalone with

é"*?&ﬁ Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (5 heads per catty)
(i) (Per Person)

%E m@#ﬂbﬁ Braised Fish Maw with Black Mushrooms

(B ) (Per Person)

ﬁ@i"‘},ﬁ ﬁ’ﬁ %%iﬁ; Braised Sea Cucumber Filled with Shrimp

(H4ir) Mousse
(Per Person)

TR
ﬁ@,@\ - vanﬁ L‘? Braised Sliced Abalone with,

Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw and
Black Mushrooms in a Casserole

:‘i’: E %ﬁ;iﬁ& Braised Sea Cucumber with Leeks

l*J 5#‘@,@\ %iﬁ Steamed South African Abalone with Bean Curd
;‘%&TQE}MI Wok-fried Shredded Fish Maw with Eggs
ﬂ ?E—E %ﬁej{ﬂ,ﬁ Wok-fried Baby Abalone with Broccoli and

Lily Bulbs

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

$620

$388

$298

$488

$288

51
Light
Portion

$678

$498

$238

$268

$168

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

5] k.
Full
Portion

$1,128

$828

$398

$408

$268



E XD

I8

(@)
THRXGHE - 6N
KM TR A

£

()

i B3

(F )

2Em
()
Ta*%
Eikk
it &
4x 50

YN % 3-F 3 % £

(B:A3)

Ll X ¥ 4

(B:A3x)

AL ES 82

(B:A3x)

iR Rl X 3

(FAi)

Seafood

Prawns

(Per Tael, 37.5 gm)
Poached or Steamed with Chicken Qil
and Chinese Yellow Wine

Brown Marbled Garoupa
(Per Tael, 37.5 gm)

Pacific Garoupa
(Per Tael, 37.5 gm)

Spotted Garoupa

(Per Tael, 37.5 gm)

Steamed

Steamed with Shredded Pork and Mushrooms
Steamed with Black Bean Sauce

Braised with Shredded Pork, Bean Curd and Vegetables

Steamed Fresh Crab Claw with Egg White

in Chinese Yellow Wine
(Per Person)

Deep-fried Crab Meat and Onions in a Crab Shell

(Per Person)

Steamed Spotted Garoupa Roll with Yunnan Ham

(Per Person)

Baked Sea Conch in Portuguese Sauce

(Per Person)

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$70

$68

$88

$108

$298

$288

$268

$208



ZEREmHE D

EX4L£ T BK

WNEAY B8 bR

D EMHBEE

F &kt

AN &E
BRI RIER

7 BB 8k K LR

w3 )I| SRk

ERASIFT

AEEXRGHEARE - U LB TTE

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

Seafood

Fried Prawns with Wasabi and

Black Sesame Sauce
(Per Person)

Wok-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillet with
Assorted Onions in a Casserole

Wok-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillet with
Pickled Vegetables and Green Soy Beans

Braised Spotted Garoupa Belly with
Bitter Melon and Bean Curd Sheet

Pan-fried Cod Fish Fillet with Soy and

Honey Sauce in a Casserole

Wok-fried Mandarin Fish Fillet,

Black Bean and Pine Nuts

Pan-fried Fish Head with Garlic

Wok-fried Lobster with Crispy Garlic and Chili

Wok-fried Tiger Prawns with Vermicelli

in a Casserole

Wok-fried Prawns with Chilli and Garlic

Pan-fried Scallops with Ginseng and Honey Sauce

% A W — B &

ol h%

Full

Portion

$708

$708

$468

$498

$408

$288

$708

$408

$408

$398



MR R

BB MEBHE, EH 24 NEFATTAT

BLEIGH L RBER K14,

H w8 & IR T R A £k R4
FEEUTHE Y ML,
A B — AL

—ER%
8.3 3 v 4
BB vh
FEHXWF (D
%A% E AR

B % Th A 4R

Roasted Peking Duck $898

Daily limited supply, 24-hour advance noticed recommended

with crispy skin and meat, the Peking Duck is carved table- side
and served with pancakes and a selection of condiments.
A second course can be ordered from the selection below:

Selection of second course $238

Sautéed Shredded Duck with Bean Sprouts and Chives

Stir-fried Minced Duck Served with Lettuce

Deep-fried Duck Toast

Steamed Duck Rice with Garlic

Inaniwa Udon with Duck in Fish Broth

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge



8 Poultry

. o)

/\@%\ﬂ: “ L«? Braised Boneless Duck with Assorted Seafood $378/ $758
(F%/ %) (Half/ Whole)
HAMEHRE Daily limited supply
# 24 NERTHRYT 24-hour advance noticed recommended
Fi B 5k Crispy Roasted Chicken $299 / $598
(2/£) (Half/ Whole)
ﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁﬁﬁ Steamed Sliced Chicken with Yunnan Ham, $299 / $598
(¥&/ %) Mushrooms and Vegetables

(Half/ Whole)
fy‘kﬁﬁﬂ')‘iﬁ Poached Chicken in Superior Chicken Broth $299 / $598
(2/£) (Half/ Whole)

-,_I? L

ARERRE ) Braised Chicken Dried Winter Melon $308/$616
(¥&/ %) Lotus Seeds and Black Fungus with

Chilli Sauce in a Casserole

(Half/ Whole)
7")' g ﬂﬁﬁ Baked Salty Chicken Served in Clay Pot $299/ $598
(F%/ %) (Half/ Whole)

=G 5] he
Light Full
Portion Portion

T
"‘iﬁﬂ,ﬁﬁﬁ Q Braised Chicken with Whole Abalone $268 $428
fbﬁ%*ﬁﬁ Braised Chicken with Dried Sweet Plums $168 $268
B :['E me Golden-fried Duck Toast $168 $268

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge



N

X84 Y

(B:Aix)

Pork, Beef and Lamb

Braised Crystal Pear Filled with Beef Brisket

(Per Person)

T
,¥\ =] %ﬁi‘i"%#* ﬁ] &? Pan-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin with

A TE B 3 4Bk

MaRFFA

B Aok BT
SRR

EHTRFT Y

EMERYE X AH

Black and Fresh Garlics

Wok-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin and
Osmanthus-flavoured Raisins

Wok-fried Sliced Beef with Dried Chilli

Sweet and Sour Spanish Duroc Pork with

Pineapple and Bell Peppers

Deep-fried Pork Spare Ribs with
Honey Plum Sesame Sauce

$138

1
Light
Portion

$228

$228

$158

$178

$188

Steamed Minced Pork with Matsutake Mushrooms $148

and Vegetables

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

5] k.
Full
Portion

$368

$368

$258

$288

$298

$248



EE VAN,

FRazs

(B:A3x)

™
MERHK
HEARERE

3K 24 NEFRTTRST

mEE
SRERE TR

BREBRREHET

Ze#a

GEER ¥ ]

Vegetables and Beancurd

Steamed Egg White with Vegetables, $88

Topped with Bamboo Piths and Morel Mushrooms
(Per Person)

=iG 5] he
Light Full
Portion Portion

Braised Winter Melon Balls filled with $268
Black Olives

Daily limited supply

24-hour advance noticed recommended

Braised Assorted Fungus and Vegetables $148 $238
Braised Bean Curd with Agaricus Mushrooms $148 $238
Wok-fried Chinese Dough with Cashew Nuts $148 $238

and Seasonal Vegetables

Simmered Tianjin Cabbage with Mushrooms $128 $208
and Carrots and Kale

Sautéed Lily Bulbs, Gingko Nuts and $128 $208
Shanghai Cabbage

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge



%& / R

331 17 A
(1)

HEAREHLE
K 24 NERATHAST

Rk

(B:Aix)

$dak/AXKa#Ww

(B:Aix)

SR A AL B 8k )

e 2 3935 RUK By

A E=T) L ]

R S8 22 ]

SER i & SR AR

CEELES 2 R

&) 7+ R SRR

BFRBEaPK

Noodles and Rice

Pan-fried Glutinous Rice with Chicken and

Mushrooms Topped with Taro Ball (Two Pieces)

Daily limited supply
24-hour advance noticed recommended

Congee with Sweet Corn

(Per Person)

Steamed Rice / Plain Congee

(Per Person)

Wok-fried Vermicelli with Crab Meat and Egg

Fried Vermicelli with Braised Seafood and
Egg White

Inaniwa Udon with Mushrooms in Fish Broth

Braised Egg Noodles with Shredded Abalone
and Enoki Mushrooms

Fried Rice with Diced Abalone, Octopus and
Chicken in Abalone Sauce

Fried Rice with Australian Wagyu Beef, Egg and
Superior Soy Sauce

Baked Seafood and Avocado Fried Rice with
Portuguese Sauce

Fried Rice with Scallops, Egg White and
Crab Roe

PR REXEHEARE - A EMEBHRBFTE - FAdm— R &

Dishes might contain Pork.All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to a 10% service charge

$188

$58

$30

e
Light
Portion

$178

$168

$168

$148

$178

$178

$168

$148

5] he
Full
Portion

$288

$268

$268

$248

$298

$288

$268

$248



