# 海景軒招牌菜式 Hoi King Heen Signature Dishes

<b>香酥醸蟹蓋</b> (每位)	Deep-fried Crab Meat and Onions in a Crab Shell (Per Person)	\$288
花開富貴湯 (每位)	Double-boiled Sea Conch Soup with Tofu Chrysanthemum (Per Person)	\$188
原隻五頭南非鮑魚 拌柚皮 (每位)	Braised Whole South African Abalone with Pomelo Peel in Oyster Sauce (Per Person)	\$338
荷香古法蒸斑球	Steamed Garoupa Fillet with Shredded Pork and Mushroom on Lotus Leaf	\$688
鹅肝多士拼脆皮雞	Crispy Roasted Chicken Accompanied with Goose Liver Toast	\$368
<b>青翠白玉蔬</b> (每位)	Steamed Egg White with Vegetables, Topped with Bamboo Piths and Morel Mushrooms (Per Person)	\$88
<b>鴛鴦糯米飯</b> (兩件)	Pan-fried Glutinous Rice with Chicken and Mushrooms Topped with Taro Ball (Two pieces)	\$188
<b>蛋白杏仁露</b> (每位)	Homemade Almond Cream with Egg White (Per Person)	\$62
海景軒招牌套餐 包括以上所列招牌菜式 (每位/雨位起)	Hoi King Heen's Signature Set Menu Includes all above signature dishes (per person/ minimum two persons)	\$988

海景嘉福餐飲美食會 - Signature Club Member 每位 \$888 Per Person (兩位起 Minimum Two Persons)

## 海景軒套餐 Hoi King Heen Tasting Menu

#### 四式小花碟

(狀元茶粿、香蔥拌海蜇、沙薑豬手粒、茶香燻素鹅)

Hoi King Heen Appetisers
Glutinous Rice Dumplings Filled with Peanuts and Chicken,
Jellyfish with Spring Onions,
Marinated Pork Knuckle with Sand Ginger,
Tea-smoked Vegetarian Goose wrapped in Bean Curd Sheet
Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco, Italy

#### 花膠菜膽燉北菇

Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Chinese Mushrooms and Cabbage

#### **蔓蔥炒大花蝦伴星斑球**

Sautéed Garoupa Fillet and King Prawn with Ginger and Spring Onion Pinot Grigio Veneto Bottega, Italy

#### 京蔥醬燒途參

Braised Sea Cucumber with Leeks

Carbernet Sauvignon Veneto Bottega, Italy

#### 家鄉蛋皇肉

Crispy Pork Belly filled with Salted Egg Yolk

#### 竹笙五秀蔬

Sautéed Lily Bulbs, Gingko Nuts and Shanghai Cabbage

#### 瑶柱樱花蝦蛋白炒飯

Fried Rice with Conpoy, Sergestid Shrimp and Egg White

#### 楊枝甘露

Chilled Sago Cream with Mango and Pomelo

每位\$ 888 per person (雨位起 minimum two persons)

海景嘉福餐飲美食會 - Signature Club Member 每位\$788 Per Person (兩位起 Minimum Two Persons)

Additional \$250 for wine pairing

## 頭盤小食 Appetisers

冷盤	COLD	
冰鎮竹筍冷鮑魚『	Chilled Abalone with Bamboo Shoots	\$168
茶香燻素鵝	Tea-smoked Vegetarian Goose wrapped in Bean Curd Sheet	\$98
香蔥拌海蜇	Jellyfish with Spring Onions	\$118
沙薑豬手粒	Marinated Pork Knuckle with Sand Ginger	\$128
頭抽醬瓜皮 🖁	Marinated Watermelon Skin with Soy-Vinegar Sauce	\$88
酒客花生金錢肚	Marinated Beef Tripe in Chili Spicy Sauce	\$128
熱盤	нот	
鮮明蝦窩貼 🖁	Deep-fried Shrimp Toast	\$288
鳳城鯪魚球	Deep-fried Grass Carp Balls with Preserved Clam Sauce	\$128
酥炸白飯魚	Deep-fried White Bait	\$148
香煎蓮藕餅	Pan-fried Lotus Roots Cakes with	\$128

Grass Carp Fish and Dried Shrimps

## 燒味

## **Barbecued Specialties**

<b>玫瑰豉油雞</b> (半隻/隻)	Chicken Marinated in Soy Sauce (Half/ Whole)	\$2	99/ \$598
<b>瑤柱貴妃雞</b> (半隻/隻)	Chicken Marinated with Conpoy Sauce (Half/Whole)	\$2	99/ \$598
<b>脆香乳鴿</b> (每隻)	Roasted Pigeon (Each)		\$138
		輕怡 Light Portion	例牌 Full Portion
五糧液桂花蜂蜜叉燒 🖓	Barbecued Pork with Wuliangye and Osmanthus Honey Sauce	\$178	\$298
脆皮燒腩肉	Roasted Pork Belly with Crispy Crust	\$148	\$248
<b>化皮乳豬件</b> 每日限量供應 建議 24 小時前預訂	Barbecued Suckling Pig	\$208	\$348

# 湯/羹 Soup

四實燉萬壽果 (每位)	Double-boiled Papaya Soup with Fish Maw, Chicken and Assorted Sea Food (Per Person)	\$248
花膠菜膽燉北菇 (每位)	Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Chinese Mushrooms and Cabbage (Per Person)	\$248
黑松露菌燉螺頭湯 🙄 (每位)	Double-boiled Sea Conch Soup and Black Truffle (Per Person)	\$208
<b>瑤柱龍蝦海鮮羹</b> [] (每位)	Braised Lobster Soup with Assorted Seafood and Conpoy (Per Person)	\$198
鮮蟹肉栗米羹 (每位)	Braised Sweet Corn Soup with Crab Meat (Per Person)	\$148
南瓜草海鮮羹 (每位)	Braised Pumpkin Soup with Assorted Seafood (Per Person)	\$138
西湖牛肉羹	Braised Minced Beef Soup with Egg White and Coriander (Per Person)	\$138
<b>四川酸辣糞</b> (每位)	Hot and Sour Seafood Soup in Sichuan Style (Per Person)	\$138
<b>蘆薈珍菌竹笙湯</b> (每位)	Double-boiled Assorted Mushrooms Soup with Aloe and Bamboo Piths (Per Person)	\$138
紅燒竹笙三絲羹 (每位)	Shredded Vegetable and Fungus Soup with Mung Bean Vermicelli (Per Person)	\$128

## 燕窩 Bird's Nest

<b>燕液百花松葉蟹拙</b> (每位)	Braised Bird's Nest with Snow Crab Claw (Per Person)	\$298
紅燒腿茸官燕 (每位)	Braised Imperial Bird's Nest with Shredded Yunnan Ham (Per Person)	\$638
高湯燉官燕 (每位)	Double-boiled Imperial Bird's Nest in Supreme Broth (Per Person)	\$638
<b>雞茸燴燕窩羹</b> (每位)	Braised Bird's Nest with Minced Chicken Broth (Per Person)	\$388
乳燕瑤柱蒸水蛋	Steamed Egg with Bird's Nest and Conpoy	\$368
蛋白燕窩炒鮮奶	Scrambled Egg Whites with Bird's Nest and Fresh Milk	\$308

# 海味/鮑魚 Dried Seafood and Abalone

壕皇原隻三頭鮑魚 (每隻) 澳洲	Braised Whole Abalone (3 heads per catty) (Per Piece) Australia	\$620	
壕皇吉品廿三頭鮑魚 南非	Braised Whole Abalone (23 heads per catty) South Africa	\$388	
原隻五頭南非鮑魚 [] 扣花菇 (每位)	Braised Whole South African Abalone with Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (5 heads per catty) (Per Person)	\$298	
<b>螓皇花膠伴北菇</b> (每位)	Braised Fish Maw with Black Mushrooms (Per Person)	\$488	
<b>飽汁原條百花釀遼參</b> (每位)	Braised Sea Cucumber Filled with Shrimp Mousse (Per Person)	\$288	
		輕怡 Light Portion	例牌 Full Portion
<b>鲍魚一品煲</b>	Braised Sliced Abalone with, Sea Cucumber, Fish Maw and Black Mushrooms in a Casserole	\$678	\$1,128
京蔥醬燒遼參	Braised Sea Cucumber with Leeks	\$498	\$828
南非鮑魚蒸豆腐	Steamed South African Abalone with Bean Curd	\$238	\$398
滑蛋花膠柳	Wok-fried Shredded Fish Maw with Eggs	\$268	\$408
蘭花百合迷你鮑魚	Wok-fried Baby Abalone with Broccoli and Lily Bulbs	\$168	\$268

#### 生猛海鮮 **Seafood** 海中蝦 Prawns \$70 (Per Tael, 37.5 gm) (每雨) 可供火焰醉煮、 白灼 Poached or Steamed with Chicken Oil and Chinese Yellow Wine 或雞油花彫蒸 老虎斑 Brown Marbled Garoupa \$68 (每雨) (Per Tael, 37.5 gm) 蘇鼠斑 Pacific Garoupa \$88 (Per Tael, 37.5 gm) (每雨) 東星斑 \$108 Spotted Garoupa (每雨) (Per Tael, 37.5 gm) 可供清蒸 Steamed 古法蒸 Steamed with Shredded Pork and Mushrooms 豉汁蒸 Steamed with Black Bean Sauce Braised with Shredded Pork, Bean Curd and Vegetables 紅炆 花雕蛋白蒸鮮蟹柑 Steamed Fresh Crab Claw with Egg White \$298 (每位) in Chinese Yellow Wine (Per Person) 香酥釀蟹蓋 Deep-fried Crab Meat and Onions in a Crab Shell \$288 (每位) (Per Person) 龍皇白玉卷 🖫 Steamed Spotted Garoupa Roll with Yunnan Ham \$268 (每位) (Per Person)

Baked Sea Conch in Portuguese Sauce

\$208

(Per Person)

葡汁焗釀響螺

(每位)

## 海鮮 Seafood

<b>鴛鴦蝦球</b> (每位)	Fried Prawns with Wasabi and Black Sesame Sauce (Per Person)	\$118	
		輕怡 Light Portion	例牌 Full Portion
三蔥東星斑球煲 🙄	Wok-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillet with Assorted Onions in a Casserole	\$438	\$708
<b>雪裏紅毛豆星斑球</b>	Wok-fried Spotted Garoupa Fillet with Pickled Vegetables and Green Soy Beans	\$438	\$708
涼瓜枝竹星斑腩煲	Braised Spotted Garoupa Belly with Bitter Melon and Bean Curd Sheet	\$288	\$468
沙窩煎封銀鱈魚	Pan-fried Cod Fish Fillet with Soy and Honey Sauce in a Casserole	\$288	\$498
骨香豉味桂花球 🙄	Wok-fried Mandarin Fish Fillet, Black Bean and Pine Nuts		\$408
家鄉生煎魚咀	Pan-fried Fish Head with Garlic		\$288
避風塘龍蝦球 🖁	Wok-fried Lobster with Crispy Garlic and Chili	\$438	\$708
沙窩粉絲大花蝦碌	Wok-fried Tiger Prawns with Vermicelli in a Casserole	\$248	\$408
四川鮮蝦球	Wok-fried Prawns with Chilli and Garlic	\$248	\$408
蜜餞人参玉帶子	Pan-fried Scallops with Ginseng and Honey Sauce	e \$238	\$398

## 海景軒片皮鴨

### **Roasted Peking Duck**

\$898

每日限量供應,建議24小時前預訂

由名師巧製的北京鴨經片皮後,

其鴨身亦可成為美味佳餚 請選擇以下其中一種做法, 成為另一佳餚 Daily limited supply, 24-hour advance noticed recommended

with crispy skin and meat, the Peking Duck is carved table- side and served with pancakes and a selection of condiments.

A second course can be ordered from the selection below:

二度製作

Selection of second course

\$238

銀芽炒鴨絲

Sautéed Shredded Duck with Bean Sprouts and Chives

翠盏烤鴨崧

Stir-fried Minced Duck Served with Lettuce

香酥火鴨方 🙄

Deep-fried Duck Toast

鴨肉蒜香蒸飯

Steamed Duck Rice with Garlic

魚湯鴨崧稻庭麵

Inaniwa Udon with Duck in Fish Broth

#### **Poultry** 八珍扒米鴨 🖁 Braised Boneless Duck with Assorted Seafood \$378 / \$758 (半隻/隻) (Half/Whole) Daily limited supply 每日限量供應 24-hour advance noticed recommended 建議 24 小時前預訂 當紅脆皮雞 Crispy Roasted Chicken \$299 / \$598 (半隻/隻) (Half/ Whole) 金華玉樹雞 Steamed Sliced Chicken with Yunnan Ham, \$299 / \$598 (半隻/隻) Mushrooms and Vegetables (Half/Whole) 秘製雞汁浸雞 Poached Chicken in Superior Chicken Broth \$299 / \$598 (半隻/隻) (Half/Whole) 布衣醬辣雞煲 🖺 Braised Chicken Dried Winter Melon \$308 / \$616 (半隻/隻) Lotus Seeds and Black Fungus with Chilli Sauce in a Casserole (Half/Whole) 沙窩鹽焗雞 Baked Salty Chicken Served in Clay Pot \$299/\$598 (半隻/隻) (Half/Whole) 輕怡 例牌 Light Full Portion Portion 十五頭鮑魚雞煲 🖁 Braised Chicken with Whole Abalone \$268 \$428

Braised Chicken with Dried Sweet Plums

Golden-fried Duck Toast

\$168

\$168

\$268

\$268

九製話梅雞

百花火鴨方

## 肉類

## Pork, Beef and Lamb

水晶牛肋肉	
(每位)	

Braised Crystal Pear Filled with Beef Brisket (Per Person)

\$138

	Po	輕怡 Light ortion	例牌 Full Portion
黑白蒜煎安格斯牛肉罩	Pan-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin with Black and Fresh Garlics	\$228	\$368
桂花葡提牛柳粒	Wok-fried Diced Angus Beef Tenderloin and Osmanthus-flavoured Raisins	\$228	\$368
湖南辣子炒牛肉	Wok-fried Sliced Beef with Dried Chilli	\$158	\$258
<b>鳳梨咕噜西班牙</b> 紅豚肉	Sweet and Sour Spanish Duroc Pork with Pineapple and Bell Peppers	\$178	\$288
蜜梅京燒骨♡	Deep-fried Pork Spare Ribs with Honey Plum Sesame Sauce	\$188	\$298
馬蘭頭松茸蒸肉餅	Steamed Minced Pork with Matsutake Mushrooms and Vegetables	\$148	\$248

## 時蔬/豆腐 Vegetables and Beancurd

青翠白玉蔬 🛜

Steamed Egg White with Vegetables, \$88

Topped with Bamboo Piths and Morel Mushrooms (Per Person)

		輕怡 Light Portion	例牌 Full Portion
<b>欖菜玉珠</b> (2) 每日限量供應 建議 24 小時前預訂	Braised Winter Melon Balls filled with Black Olives Daily limited supply 24-hour advance noticed recommended		\$268
鼎湖上素	Braised Assorted Fungus and Vegetables	\$148	\$238
紅燒姬松茸豆腐	Braised Bean Curd with Agaricus Mushrooms	\$148	\$238
鳳巢腰果素雞丁	Wok-fried Chinese Dough with Cashew Nuts and Seasonal Vegetables	\$148	\$238
三色津白	Simmered Tianjin Cabbage with Mushrooms and Carrots and Kale	\$128	\$208
竹笙五秀蔬	Sautéed Lily Bulbs, Gingko Nuts and Shanghai Cabbage	\$128	\$208

### 麵/飯

#### **Noodles and Rice**

駕鳶稿米飯 (兩件) 每日限量供應 建議 24 小時前預訂	Pan-fried Glutinous Rice with Chicken and Mushrooms Topped with Taro Ball (Two Pieces) Daily limited supply 24-hour advance noticed recommended	\$188	
<b>栗米齋粥</b> (每位)	Congee with Sweet Corn (Per Person)	\$58	
<b>絲苗白飯/明火白粥</b> (每位)	Steamed Rice / Plain Congee (Per Person)	\$30	
		輕怡 Light Portion	例牌 Full Portion
鮮蟹肉桂花炒粉絲 🖫	Wok-fried Vermicelli with Crab Meat and Egg	\$178	\$288
龍皇珊瑚煎米粉	Fried Vermicelli with Braised Seafood and Egg White	\$168	\$268
魚湯本菇稻庭麵	Inaniwa Udon with Mushrooms in Fish Broth	\$168	\$268
絶絲金菇捞麵	Braised Egg Noodles with Shredded Abalone and Enoki Mushrooms	\$148	\$248
鮑粒鱆魚雞粒飯	Fried Rice with Diced Abalone, Octopus and Chicken in Abalone Sauce	\$178	\$298
頭抽和牛炒飯 🖁	Fried Rice with Australian Wagyu Beef, Egg and Superior Soy Sauce	\$178	\$288
葡汁牛油果海鮮焗飯	Baked Seafood and Avocado Fried Rice with Portuguese Sauce	\$168	\$268
百子玉帶蛋白炒飯	Fried Rice with Scallops, Egg White and Crab Roe	\$148	\$248